TC 250 2021 <2021><EU><F2301U1>

IGNITION SYSTEM

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 55430602000 INNER IGNITION COVER HQV 1.00
2 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 2.00
3 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 7.00
4 59039006000 IGNITIONCOIL "1G5128" ONLY FOR SIX DAYS 1.00
5 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00
6 49030021000 COLLAR NUT M12X1 R/S 1.00
7 50230029012 LOCKING RING VSK 12 1.00
8 55439005100 ROTOR 1.00
9 0912050253 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 5X25 2.00

52434



10 0014050163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X16 WS=6 2.00
1" 50439004010 PICKUP BRACKET 1.00
12 55439004000 STATOR 1.00
13 50439013100 DISTANCE UNIT 1.00
14 47039090000 SPARK PLUG CAP NGK REINFORC.04 1.00
15 54331093410 SPARK PLUG NGK BR8ECM SX 1.00
16 50231012000 SEALING CUP FOR SPARK PLUG 200 1.00
17 0017060305 Special screw K60X30 WS=6 2.00
18 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 2.00
19 55439031200 Dash board box 250 SX 18 1.00
20 60308006000 COLLAR BUSHING 6,2X9,2X15X12,5 2.00
21 0017060206 SCREW F. PLASTIC K60X20AL SW6 1.00
22 25111055000 battery box HQV 1.00
23 54839032200 WIRING HARNESS FOR CDI 2-ST.07 1.00
24 45230024000 DOWEL 9,8X7X5.5 2.00




